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D/B/A: Shuttle Express, Go Shuttle Express, Limos by Shuttle Express, Downtown Airporter
2nd Revised Page 24
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RATE SCHEDULE NO. 6
of
Shuttle Express, Inc. (C-975)
SCHEDULED PASSENGER SERVICE
Between
Everett, WA and SeaTac International Airport
With scheduled stops in: Everett (Holiday Inn, Cascadia Inn — BW, Quality Inn, LaQuinta, Naval Station, Train Station,
Mukilteo/Paine Field (Hilton Garden Inn), Lynnwood (Residence Inn, Best Western — Alderwood, Hampton Inn, LaQuinta,
Courtyard — Marriott, Embassy Suites), Northgate (Hotel Nexus)
Fares named are for adults (persons 18 years of age or over) stated in dollars and cents per person for one-way
travel. One child 17 and under rides free with each paying adult.

Between SeaTac Airport and Locations Below | Base Fare | (A)Max Fare
Holiday Inn — Everett $29.00 $39.97
Cascadia Inn — BW — Everett $29.00 $39.97
Quality Inn — Everett $29.00 $39.97
LaQuinta — Everett $29.00 $39.97
Naval Station — Everett $39.00 $53.75
Train Station — Everett $29.00 $39.97
Hilton Garden Inn — Mukilteo $29.00 $39.97
Residence Inn — Lynnwood $27.00 $37.21
Best Western — Alderwood — Lynnwood $27.00 $37.21
Hampton Inn — Lynnwood $27.00 $37.21
LaQuinta — Lynnwood $27.00 $37.21
Courtyard — Marriott — Lynnwood $27.00 $37.21
Embassy Suites — Lynnwood $27.00 $37.21
Hotel Nexus — Northgate $22.00 $30.32
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